800,000,000,000 (Eight Hundred Billion Tanzania Shillings) to 
TZS 30,000,000 (Thirty Million Tanzania Shillings), comprising 
100 (0ne Hundred) ordinary shares of TZS 300,000 (Three Hun-
dred Thousand Tanzania Shillings) each.

This constitutes a capital reduction of TZS 799,970,000,000 
(Seven Hundred Ninety-Nine Billion Nine Hundred Seventy 
Million Tanzania Shillings) from the existing capital.

The above information is HEREBY RESOLVED AND CON-
FIRMED.

…………………                             ………………
Zhang Zhigang                                      Zhang Jiashuo

Taarifa ya Kawaida Na. 3423

MILLION SOLAR HOMES LEASING   TANZANIA